ÆE

FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

www.abefcu.org

CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS

7-11 Front Street Rockville Centre, NY 11570

BRANCH LOCATIONS

77 West 66th Street New York, NY 10023 212 456-1064

125 West End Avenue New York, NY 10023 212 456-5344

680 Birch Street Bristol, CT 06010 860 766-2622

383 Middle Street Bristol, CT 06010 860 766-5280

1717 DeSales Street NW Washington, DC 20036 202 222-7444

190 N. State Street Chicago, IL 60601 312 899-4104

4151 Prospect Avenue Los Angeles, CA 90027 323 671-4515

2300 Riverside Drive Burbank, CA 91521 818 460-5036

2312 West Olive Avenue Burbank, CA 91506 818 840-0500

ABE AUDIO RESPONSE 516 763-7580 800 ABE-3002



Scan this code with any mobile device enabled with a QR reader to access our web site.

ABE's Solution for Lower Monthly Auto Loan Payments...

DrivingSense[™]-Just like a lease, ONLY BETTER!



DrivingSense[™] is a vehicle financing program that offers you a viable option to conventional vehicle financing or leasing. In fact, while similar in concept to leasing, DrivingSense[™] overcomes many of the disadvantages of typical leasing programs. And, it offers monthly payments that are considerably lower than conventional financing.

Put DrivingSense™ to work for you.

- Lower monthly payment
- Ability to upgrade the kind of vehicle you drive
- Ownership of the vehicle
- No capitalization fee
- No application fee
- No security deposit
- No first or last payment required up front
 - Great flexibility:
 - Sell/Trade

•

- Finance residual value as used vehicle loan
- Return at loan end
- No "Back-End" surprises
- No early payoff penalty
- Realistic residual value

Find out how low your payment could be by giving us a call or visiting our website and click on DrivingSense™ under the Loans Tab where you can build your car and compare a conventionally financed vehicle payment with the low

Cut up those high interest rate credit cards and receive our special <u>0.99%</u> rate when you transfer your balances to an ABE credit card.



For a limited time, receive ABE's Reduced Balance Transfer APR¹ of <u>0.99%</u> when transferring your high rate credit card balances from other financial institutions to an ABE MasterCard Gold and/or Visa Platinum Credit Card.

Don't have an ABE Credit Card? Apply today at www.abefcu.org.

 1 APR = Annual Percentage Rate. Approval will be based on indiviual qualifications and credit worthiness. Rates are subject to change without notice and are current as of 11/01/14. APR is subject to the terms and conditions of the account agreement and applicable law.



SEE THE REVERSE SIDE OF THIS FLYER FOR ALL OF OUR LOW AUTO LOAN RATES.

SAVINGS— 3RD QTR. RATES- The APY is acc	urate as of 07/01/14 Novo	mber 1, 2014	Average E	Balance	APY*	
PRIME SHARE (SAVINGS)			\$ 100.00 to	\$99,999.99	.10%	
CLUDE (Laliday & Magatian)	Rates may change after		\$100,000.00 and a	bove	.20% .10%	
CLUBS (Holiday & Vacation) I.R.A. (Individual Retirement Account)	is opened. Fees could re earnings on the account		\$.01 to	\$99,999.99	.40%	
(J		\$100,000.00 and at		.55%	
INVESTMENT CLUB CERTIFICATE AND IRA	CERTIFICATE		Term 3 Months		<u>APY*</u> .20%	
The APY is accurate as of 10/30/14 Min. Deposit of	\$500.00		6 Months		.40%	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		12 Months		.60%	
(A penalty will be imposed in most instances for ear	rly withdrawal of funds)		13 Months Add on C 15 Months Bump up		.60% .60%	
			24 Months	Certificate	.75%	
			60 Months		1.30%	
	(\$100,000	0.00 to \$249,999.99	12 Months 13 Months Add on C	ortificato	.60% .60%	
			15 Months Bump up		.60%	
			24 Months		.75%	
		(\$250,000.00 +)	60 Months 12 Months		1.30% .60%	
		(\$250,000.00 +)	13 Months Add on C	Certificate	.60%	
			15 Months Bump up	Certificate	.60%	
			24 Months		.75%	
			60 Months		1.30%	
CHECKING — The APY is accurate as of 10/01/14			Minimum Balance an		APY*	
	Rates may change after the acc is opened. Eees could reduce the		None \$2,000,00	None \$4.00	None	
	is opened. Fees could reduce ti earnings on the account.		\$2,000.00 \$3,000.00	\$4.00 \$5.00	.05% .05%	
Prime Time Share Draft	g		None	None	.05%	
MONEY MARKET The ARV'S SECOND AND	0/20/14		Average D-lin D-l	2200	ADV*	
MONEY MARKET — The APY is accurate as of 10	0/30/14		Average Daily Bala \$ 2.500.00 to \$	ance	<u>APY*</u> .20%	
Rates may change after the account is opened.			\$ 25,000.00 to	\$49,999.99	.30%	
				\$99,999.99	.30%	
			\$100,000.00 to \$2 \$250,000.00 and ov	249,999.99 /er	.40% .50%	
			4200,000.00° una 0		.0070	
<u>Loan Type</u>		hly Payment Per \$1	,000 Borrowed Maxi	mum Terms (Months))	
New & Used Vehicle (1 to 6 Years Old) New & Used Vehicle (1 to 6 Years Old)	1.99% 3.49%	\$17.75 \$15.42		up to 60 72		
New & Used Vehicle (1 to 6 Years Old)	3.99%	\$13.67		84		
Used Vehicle (7 Years Old)	2.49%	\$28.86		36		
Used Vehicle (7 Years Old)	2.99% 3.99%	\$17.97 \$15.64		60 72		
Used Vehicle (7 Years Old) New & Used Vehicle (DrivingSense™)	3.49%	\$18.19		up to 60		
New & Used Vehicle (DrivingSense™)	4.49%	\$15.87		72		
New Motorcycle, Boat, RV Signature	4.99%	\$18.87		up to 60		
Signature	5.25% 5.99%	\$85.71 \$44.24		12 24		
Signature	6.49%	\$30.64		36		
Signature Debt Consolidation	9.99%	\$21.24		60		
Debt Consolidation	9.49% 9.99%	\$32.02 \$21.24	36 60			
Special Purpose	5.49%	\$57.93	18			
Education	6.90%	\$19.76		60 60		
	<i>r</i> idend Plus 2% <i>r</i> idend Plus 2%	\$17.58 \$17.75		60 60		
Checking Line of Credit	13.88%	ψ11.10				
***Auto-Pay: When direct deposit or automatic pay consummation if automatic payroll deduction or dire qualify at these rates and terms may be offered crea	ect deposit is cancelled. Rates	shown are the lowe	st rates offered for the p	roducts advertised. A	pplicants who do not	
VISA AND MASTERCARD CLASSIC \$500,000 in					13.88%	
	Worldwide Travel Accident Inst Worldwide Travel Accident Inst				11.99% 9.99%	
					0.0070	
	Term		Conformi	ng Rates	Jumbo	
1 Year ARM (Adjustable Rate Mortgage) 2/2 Year ARM	All ARM Products are bas	sea on	2.000% 2.250%		2.500% 2.750%	
3/1 Year ARM	15 or 30 year amortizatio	ns	2.500%		3.000%	
5/1 Year ARM			3.000%		3.500%	
7/1 Year ARM	Amount)		3.500%		4.000%	
Fixed Rate Equity Loans (\$75,000.00 Max. Loan Smart Home Equity Loan	5 Years up to 80% LTV	/	4.000%			
Smart Home Equity Loan	10 Years up to 80% LTV		5.250%			
Adjustable Rates	25 Voore up to 200/ 1 T	1	0 7E00/ 7	hon Drime Adjusted	Appually	
Home Equity Line of Credit Home Equity Loan	25 Years up to 80% LTV 15 Year Max. Amortizati		2.750% Then Prime Adjusted Annually 3.750% Then Prime Adjusted Annually			
Smart Home Equity Loan	10 Year Max. Amortization		3.250% Then Prime Minus 1% Adjusted Annually			
(\$75,000.00 Max. Loan Amount)	Up to 80% LTV		2.250% Then Prime Minus 1% Adjusted Annually			
Smart Home Equity Line of Credit (\$75,000.00 Max. Loan Amount)	15 Years Up to 80% LT Up to 80% LTV	v	2.250%	nen enme winus 1%	Adjusted Annually	
	*APY = ANNUAL PERCENTAGE YIELD **A ALL RATES/YIELDS ARE SUBJEC	T TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME.			Nor savings laderally insert in al load \$256,000 and looked by the hall falls and used! of the linited Status Second	
	ACCOUNTS FEDERALLY INSURED THRO RETIREMENT ACCOUNTS ARE INSURED S CONTACT AN ABE EMPLOYEE FOR FURTHER INI	UGH N C I LA TO AT LEAST \$25	0,000 0,000.			
LENDER	CONTACT AN ABE EMPLOYEE FOR FURTHER IN	FURMATION ABOUT APPLICAB	LE FEES AND TERMS.		Refered Dealt Drive Administration, v 8.5. Government Agency	